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Link do produktu: https://www.biwakowo.pl/brytyjski-recznik-wojskowy-150-x-100cm-nowy-p-6044.html

Opis produktu

Wiasciwosci antyzapachowe
z siatkowgq torbg

Materiat:

100% poliester (mikropolar)
Wymiary: 150 x 100 cm

Stan: nowy
616084

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

BRYTY]JSKI RECZNIK WOJSKOWY

BRYTY]SKI RECZNIK WOJSKOWY
150 x 100cm NOWY

45,80 zt
Dostepny

3-7 dni

616084

616084
4044633208378
DEMOBIL
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